
Mini yiros with kids chips
& your choice of pop-top

KIDS
MEAL 10$

CHICKEN FAMILY

$39.80

FEAST
2 Regular Traditional Chicken Yiros,
2 Mini Chicken Yiros, & Family Chips

MEAL
MAKE IT A

REGULAR
Regular chips + 375ml can

+ $6 + $8.5LARGE
Large chips + 600ml bottle

HOUSE AIOLI

SPECIAL SAUCE

TOMATO

TRUFFLE AIOLI + $0.25 

SWEET CHILLI

HOT CHILLI

SWEET HICKORY BBQ  

 

TASTY CHEESE

$1.70

FETA CHEESE

$2.00

HALLOUMI CHEESE

$4.00

SAUCYYY!Get

CHEESYYY!Get

MINI MEAL $11.9
from

Your choice of protein, Tzatziki, onion, 
tomato, parsley, & crispy golden chips 

all wrapped in a mini pita

MINI

YIROS
CHICKEN

PULLED BEEF

LAMB

HALLOUMI

VEGGIE

$5.9

$6.9

$8.4

$5.9

$5.9

HEALTHY

YIROS
Your choice of protein, Tzatziki, 

onion, tomato, wrapped in a 
low-carb pita & topped with 

fresh, crispy lettuce. No chips!

CHICKEN

PULLED BEEF

LAMB

HALLOUMI

VEGGIE

REG

$13.9

$14.9

$15.9

$13.9

$13.9

LARGE

$17.4

$18.4

$19.9

$17.4

$17.4

TRADITIONAL

YIROS
Your choice of protein, Tzatziki, 
onion, tomato, parsley & crispy 
golden chips, wrapped in a pita

CHICKEN

PULLED BEEF

LAMB

HALLOUMI

VEGGIE

REG

$13.9

$14.9

$15.9

$13.9

$13.9

LARGE

$17.4

$18.4

$19.9

$17.4

$17.4

ADD BACON +$3.50

Just like

GREECE

From

417 kcal

Low Carb

PITAADD BACON +$3.50

FLAMEGRILLED!

FLAMEGRILLED!

FLAMEGRILLED!

FLAMEGRILLED!

FLAMEGRILLED!

FLAMEGRILLED!

Limited Time Only!Limited Time Only!

$15.90
$ 15.90Bacon, Lettuce, Tomatoes, Garlic Aioli, Onions and

Maryland Chicken all wrapped in our Low-Carb pita.



Crispy chips topped with your choice of protein & sauce

SNACKBOXES

Aioli
Special Sauce
Tomato
Truffle Aioli + $0.25

Sweet Chilli
Hot Chilli
Sweet Hickory BBQ

SAUCE CHOICE (x2):

ADD ON: Bacon
Tasty Cheese

$3.50
$1.70

SML
$11.9

$12.9

$14.4

LARGE
$17.4

$18.4

$19.9

GREEK SIDESYOUR FAVOURITE

CHIPS FETA CHIPS SWEET POTATO
CHIPS w/ AIOLI

VILLAGE GREEK
SALAD w/ DRESSING

VEGGIE FRITTER
TRIO w/ TZATZIKI

HALLOUMI CHIPS
w/ SPECIAL SAUCE

PITA CHIPS
w/ TZATZIKI

REG 

$3
LRG

$4.5
FAMILY

$8
REGULAR

$7.5
FAMILY

$10 $7.9

$10.5  $6.9

GRILLED
HALLOUMI (5PCS)

$9

TZATZIKI DIP

$7

$9.5 $4.5

GREEK DONUTS
LOUKOUMADES

THE HONEY GREEK

CINNAMON

CHOC TOPPED

WHITE CHOC TOPPED

CHOC SWIRL

CHOC OREO CRUNCH

WHITE CHOC OREO
CRUNCH

MINI(3)

$3.5

$3.5

$4

$4

$4

$4.5

$4.5

REG(8)

$8

$8

$9.2

$9.2

$9.2

$9.9

$9.9

FAMILY(12)

$11.5

$11.5

$13

$13

$13

$13.5

$13.5

SALAD
Your choice of protein,

Greek salad with dressing 
served with Tzatziki

SAUCE CHOICE:

Tzatziki
Aioli
Special Sauce

CHICKEN

PULLED BEEF

LAMB

CHICKEN

PULLED BEEF

LAMB

$14.9

$15.9

$17.4

HALLOUMI

VEGGIE

$14.9

$14.9

ADD ON:

Bacon
Tasty Cheese

$3.50
$1.70

Your choice of protein, pita 
bread, chips, tzatziki &

Greek salad with dressing

CHICKEN

PULLED BEEF

LAMB

$17.4

$18.4

$19.9

HALLOUMI

VEGGIE

$17.4

$17.4

PLATES

SAUCE CHOICE:

Tzatziki
Aioli
Special Sauce

ADD ON:

Bacon
Tasty Cheese

$3.50
$1.70

FLAMEGRILLED!

FLAMEGRILLED!

FLAMEGRILLED!

FLAMEGRILLED!

FLAMEGRILLED!

FLAMEGRILLED!


